JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel 
Fax 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: May 30, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 00/100 ($75,000.00) from the above account 
to: 

Bank: HSBC 
1002 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10021 

ABA #: 021001088 

Account Name: Gerald B. Lefcourt, P.C. — IOLA Account 

Account #: ■2378 

Please call Richard Kahn with the Fed Reference number at